RAYCHEM-DS-EU1441-NGC30-EN-2401 nVent.com/RAYCHEM | 1
NGC-30
The nVent RAYCHEM NGC-30 is a multi circuit electronic control,
monitoring and power distribution system for heat-tracing used
in process temperature maintenance and freeze protection
applications. The system consists of multiple components
covering a broad range of requirements from simple temperature
monitoring to ground fault, voltage and current measurement,

More details about product certification, approvals and conditions of safe use are available in the installation manual at
ORDERING INFORMATION
NGC-30 control system
The NGC-30 is offered as a complete solution, where the control system is already integrated into fully engineered control and
power distribution panels. Using standard industrial enclosures, specific care has been taken to design the systems to highest
safety standards by enabling optimum access for easy maintenance, as well a clear layout of the functional blocks and terminals.
Customers desiring to build their own systems, can use the individual components of the nVent RAYCHEM NGC-30 and integrate
them into their own power distribution panels. Below both options are described how to order the NGC-30 system.
Individual components
Product Name Description Part Number (Weight)
RMM3 Eight RTD inputs, no enclosure RMM3 1244-022749 (0.7 kg)
RMM3-24VDC Eight RTD inputs, no enclosure RMM3-24VDC 1244-022782 (0.7 kg)
NGC-UIT3-EX User Interface Terminal 10332-034 (1.78 kg)
NGC-UIT3-ORD-R User Interface Terminal with enclosure 10332-035 (8.86 kg)
NGC-30-CRM Card Rack Module (EMR) 10720-001 (0.68 kg)
NGC-30-CRMS Card Rack Module (SSR) 10720-004 (0.50 kg)
NGC-30-CTM Current Transformer Module 10720-002 (0.36 kg)
NGC-30-CVM Voltage Monitoring Module (CVM) 10720-005 (0.20 kg)
NGC-30-CR Card Rack 10720-003 (3.66 kg)
PS12 Transformer 12 V DC 1244-001505 (0.18 kg)